AUGUST 2021/Sept 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1 Informational
Meeting...

Miss

12:30p

Teen 1:15p
Jr Miss 2:00p
Little Mill 2:45p
@ Fair Grounds

Wear Black Shirt

8 Practice

Miss

12:30p

Teen 1:30p
Jr Miss 2:30p
Little Miss None
@ Fair Grounds

10

11

12

13

14

15 Practice

Miss

12:30p

Teen 1:30p
Jr Miss 2:30p
Little Miss None
@ Fair Grounds

16

17

18

19

20

21

22 Practice

Miss

12:30p

Teen 1:30p
Jr Miss 2:30p
Little Miss None
@ Fair Grounds

23

24

25 Practice/ Mock
Interview/Wardrobe
Check
Jr. Miss 6:30
Teen 6:30
Miss 6:30
@ Fair Grounds

26

27

28

29
50/50 Tickets Due!!!!

Little Miss
@ Fair Grounds

6:00pm

Jr Miss, Teen and
Miss-
1pm@
Pana Christian Church
FOR:
Practice/Interviews

30

31 Pageant
Rehearsal

Little Miss  5:30
Jr. Miss 6:30

Teen 6:45
Miss 7:30
People’s Choice for JR

MISS, Teen and QUEEN
Turned in

Sept. 1 Little Miss
Pageant begins at
6:00 pm —

All Contestants must be
there by 5:30pm

NOTE: The night of the Pageant, Parents are NOT allowed behind the fence for any reason!

Little Miss Contestants will be checked in and out the night of the Pageant.




