AUGUST 2021/Sept 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 Informational	2	3	4	5	6	7
Meeting						
Miss						
12:30p						
Teen 1:15p						
Jr Miss 2:00p						
Little Mill 2:45p						
@ Fair Grounds						
Wear Black Shirt						
8 Practice	9	10	11	12	13	14
Miss						
12:30p						
Teen 1:30p						
Jr Miss 2:30p						
Little Miss None						
@ Fair Grounds						
15 Practice	16	17	18	19	20	21
Miss	10		10		20	
12:30p						
Teen 1:30p						
Jr Miss 2:30p						
Little Miss None						
@ Fair Grounds						
22 Practice	23	24	25 Practice/ Mock	26	27	28
Miss	23	2-4	Interview/Wardrobe	20	27	20
12:30p			Check			
Teen 1:30p			Jr. Miss 6:30			
Jr Miss 2:30p			Teen 6:30			
Little Miss None			Miss 6:30			
@ Fair Grounds			@ Fair Grounds			
@ rail Grounds			@ run Grounds			
29	30	31 Pageant	Cout 1 Little Min			
50/50 Tickets Due!!!!		Rehearsal	Sept. 1 Little Miss			
			Pageant begins at			
Little Miss 6:00pm		Little Miss 5:30	6:00 pm –			
@ Fair Grounds		Jr. Miss 6:30	All Contestants must be			
		Teen 6:45	there by 5:30pm			
Jr Miss, Teen and		Miss 7:30				
Miss-						
1 pm @		People's Choice for JR				
Pana Christian Church		MISS, Teen and QUEEN				
FOR:		Turned in				
Practice/Interviews						
				l		

NOTE: The night of the Pageant, Parents are NOT allowed behind the fence for any reason!

Little Miss Contestants will be checked in and out the night of the Pageant.